2~ UNOFFICIAL COPY

A AGLE5691

5

5

1‘ AMENDMENT . DEFT-01 RECORDING - 42950 -

4 ro . TH0D14 TRAN 1620 G1/25/96 09:53:06

MORTGAGE . 5283 ¢ RC *-96-06569 1.

COOK COUNTY RECORDER - A
For Recorder's Use Only

This Amendment to Mortgage is dated as of January 1, 1996, and is between Firstar

Bank 1linois 7/%/a First Colonial Trust Company as Trustce w't/a dated 10/03/88 a/i/a Trust No.
5220 (the "Muripagor™) and Fiestar Bank 1linois t/k/a All American Bank of Chicago (the

"Lender").

Mortgagor execu’=d and delivered to Lender a [Mortgage] [ Trust Deed] dated Japuary ©,
19_93, (the "Montgage”) recorvled in _Cook County, Hlinois, on _January 8, 1993, as
Document No. _93016491 and an Acsignment of Rents dated January 8, 1993 _recorded on
January 8. 1993 as Document No. 931116492

[ The real property (the "Real Estatz") subject to the Mortgage is located in __Cook
County, llinois and is described as tollows:}

LOT 45 IN BLOCK 1 IN ALBERT WISNER'S 5U3DIVISION OF LOTS 13 AND 14 IN
BRAND'S SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 26, TOWNSHIP 40
NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCI?AL MERIDIAN, IN COOK

COUNTY, ILLINOIS.
The Real Estate is commonly known as _2927 N. GRESHAM AVENUE, _LHIQ_&GQ
litinots, (PIN No. 13-26-215-045 ). Lo

The Mortgage secures, among other things, payment of the note (the "Note"} from
Mortgagor to Lender dated _january 1, 1993, in the original principal amount of 5.27,000.00, as
described in the Mortgage, which Note has been amended by Lender and Mortgagor'at the

request of Mortgagor.
N/
Mortgagor and Lender hereby amend the Mortgage as follows: 60656'3 1

i This Amendment is given for the same consideration recited in the Morigage and
in consideration of the amendment to Note recited above, and for other good and
valuable consideration.

2 The Mortgage shall continue to secure, among other things, payment of the Note
according io the terms of the Mortgage and the terms of the Note, as amended,
and shall continue 10 secure the Note, as subsequently amended, extended,
modified, and renewed. 7




UNOFFICIAL COPY . .




i
P

)

4

COLONIAL |

DATED 10-03-88 A/K/A TRUSTNQ. 5220

Trusieo's

ne

"Except us medified herein, all other terms, provisions and conditions of the Mortgage
remain in full force and effect and nothing herein shall affect the priority of the Morlgage, All
warranties and representations contained in the Mortgage are hereby reconfirmed as of the date
hereof. This Amendment shall not be construed as or be deemed 1o be a waiver by Lender of

existing defaults by Mortgagor, whether known or undiscovered.
IN WITNESS WHERFEOF, the parties have signed below.

HSea

)
< {
<Q | Sp
22 3
I == LB +
S i 2 = O i) 9 5
=t e J.nr}i. v ) 43 L£h
,oti 2. yomany. o o
ﬂAMﬁ > e« @ - | @
P 1) - & = o oy 1o
\ /M 1 @ e T ) -
/Wl_\ “ .MMNM Y rIl»% v%
T”m o ! L] IK.N - [ =l
L 2 M,ﬁﬂ 5 = N & Y
N B o e m -~
M El urn < @ D
SHE 23 2% <J%s 215
S = A =g R\J4F s
7 ». : = ha SO0 .
E3 & b~ D En
JEZ JES B E Jg & S E B e
e =) = d= 25 &= £ = 5@ =
o0 = @ Zk. o < tna A o 0 -

A o 0 SRl
o o soopmaaad W i B aode Fanrs senednae 1o LTI T ardAr 1 rmensinh .Ha n,.. , 1.”..... ¢
: - 5 i IR e 3 x0T AT DT N CLITAGLS IR WORELTEN)
Erteole S JO RO SSPIT AT 0 SRES; TS Uaea1q THETHION 36 .ﬂP.w.wn .u. B D 25 ,.w.,ws. gl
PO DT TIIGED R 20 ‘emgnmenl IT2 03 Fonduls UL IETI (I Ly Fooeedans T .1".... X Hca.ﬁuw}.ﬂ !M,.J o
€ T : . B e B 31 Tpn
W ool n eyeens v T TALILOC T YEY DALY TTAITL XYRITID SASIRIEG r3fI kA
* 207 40 MO UIRTIFLAFL U3 IBNO {8UOS G1N =33 £ ! =
anr.r.m. ﬂ..—“d w“ni J}J ;.!-1.4... ..wf.du R FeLUI TIETIAR 40 TCVIEAEY T4y 403 IR FRQUWINP prpniand ayy €3 L1
e an® i o esoinz ‘ et -1 = 0% I3 60 W
Mnﬂﬂaﬂna.gdﬁun»muun RirtusoD YL 10 SI0NIINERET AT N TS B PeoITeD §T 0BIRIAL e 7]
IL. l'. .w .

ravais i euarhan

Is Boiany oxgretay viate & i ol

: v oeE = ST 043 4G DIATES £iFE Hisoq A1a 36 AINENT TOTE U
% . [ mery e IRt SRS OU7 4G DOATRM TIMCED 3 AT b AR !
E b5y Teri STF RIOTIROTE 0ARINQIAL A1 BIT Tl Y v : h
.|\. -l : ilH. 3o BSOS .....u cur ' EUCLTESHRITABGL T SURMGTLTL O} TORE]] MG 10 Jopnpve pandan
ELTtmeTe o i, oM " - N
I3 rTBATAG ApT wiagpand I, 30 XSRS Samuase aRopegiput Soe 08 o Lpreoenrt KUy
= ELEIAAGES ST 57 ; :
= : T s Ero EINTEYRE0 1RIIMSeD £108 u Bunged 3Ty pesriin SuE pobadpan
) s un LTSEY SE0 PO B TLOLIE0Y 04 {18 E e i \.. i
= i e o e vy DAY TIT DT DO GOAID PASISEIEN ATLI0N Laxod 40 STRLTER 313 Y PRIy &0
= gﬁf@ﬁd.ﬁawnﬂﬂuﬂ«éﬂ-a&?.ﬁr. 7 ; ‘.;. 43 YO peu ] i o
Eun N SEGAL AGDTER daema ] F23ng bﬂ..lruﬂk& 00 ‘GIOGHT Mnu.ﬂ%rmhn DTS £y JTROTRE L],

2eCEC

oI NOLLVEINOEE INTIRNDOG YN




" UNOFFICIAL COPY




NOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINO%J

i ) 88,

h COUNTYOF _CQOK ___ )

3

o On this [6¢Hay of __January. . 19 96 before me, a Notary Public, personally appeared

4 _Norma J. Haworth  and Mary Figiel and to me personally known, who being by
me duly sworn, did say that they are the _ Land Trust Ofcr and _Land Trust Officer
respectively of _¥irstar Bank Illinois qn 1lliois corporation and that this

instrument was signed and sealed on behalf of such corporation, by its authority.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, [ hereunto set my hand and official seal,

NS

*» OFFICIAL SEAL * Cad X

CATHEE LAKGHLIN

KOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF HLINDIS © Notary Public
MY EGMMGS‘ON EXPeriNi;’tq: : Stat& Of I“innis
DR | My Commission:

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
} &5,

COUNTY OF _COOK____ )

On this1OtHay of January . 1236 before me, @ Notary Public, personally appeared
Diego A. Mangawan gng _Mark E. Frighefggio me personally known. who being by
me duly sworn, did say that they are the Vice Pragident.  ond Vice President
respectively of Firgtay Bank I 1lino4s illinois a banking association, and
that this instrument was signed and scaled on behalf of such association, by its authority.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and piticial seal.

2 . Sy
// m/Af / / »Z/'*’f_“ "’CE-_\A_:\M--——.__NJ
Notary Public \\1\

State of Hlinois N .
My Commission;__\> -0 [ - (IZ

“OFFICIAL SEAL”
UTTA C. BLOMGREN
Hotary Public, State of llinals
My Commission Expires 5/21/97

This instrument was drafted by _S, Vale  on behalf of Firstar Bank {inois,

RETURN TO:

Firstar Bank Iliinois
Collateral Department
30 N. Michtgan Ave.
Chicago, IL 60602 ]
Location _16 Jg, 6
533 1

migamend
12M5




R S
UNOFFICIAL COPY




